Bangladesh’s proposal implemented by the Bangladesh Agriculture 

Research Council, Dhaka, Bangladesh 

3. Start Date March 1st, 2023 

4. End Date 
 Initial Deadline: August 31st, 2025 (No cost extension till June 30th, 

2026) 

5. Subgrant 

Funds 

$ 150,421 (One Hundred Fifty Thousand Four Hundred Twenty-One 

US dollars) 

Indian Rupees 12,439,095 (Twelve Million Four Hundred Thirty-

Nine Thousand Ninety-Five Indian Rupees) (Approximately) 

6. Budget Spent 85 % (As of July 2025) 

7. Project 

Achievement 

✓ Draft Regional Adaptation Atlas: Atlas of Climate Adaptation in 

South Asian Agriculture 

✓ Final version will be released by September 2025. 

✓ National version of this atlas is under construction.